03/07/2020

w

© oo N o o b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Reg No

1141718MDO001
1141718MD002
1141718MDO003
1141718MD004
1141718MD005
1141718MD006
1141718MD007
1141718MD008
1141718MDO009
1141718MD010
1141718MDO11
1141718MD012
1141718MD013
1141718MD014
1141718MD015
1141718MD016
1141718MD017
1141718MD018
1141718MD019
1141718MD020
1141718MD021
1141718MD022
1141718MD023
1141718MD024
1141718MD025
1141718MD026

Booking Details

Tamilnadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

M.Ed Il Year - 2018-19 - Students wise Attendance Report

College : 11417 - Krishna College of Education for Women

(Total No.of Working Days - 186)

Student Tamil Name
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Student Name

ABHIRAMI KM
BABY A
BENOLIN INIC B
BHUVANESWARI S
DEEPIKAT
GAYATHRIM
GEETHAMANI A
GOMATHI G
HEMALATHA S
KAVITHA C
KRISHNAVENI A
NITHYAR
PAVITHRA G
PRAPAVATHI D
PUNITHAVALLI A
RAJATHI M
RAMYA R
RANIR
SARANYA C
SARANYA S
SARASWATHI R
SATHYA P
SHANTHI S
SHARMILA S
VIDYA S
YAMUNA M

Total No.of
Present Days

177
179
178
177
179
174
179
178
175
177
175
179
146
178
174
178
178
178
178
177
177
170
176
174
178
175

Percentage of
Attendance

95
96
96
95
96
94
96
96
94
95
94
96
78
96
94
96
96
96
96
95
95
91
95
94
96
94

m



